 LED
PANEL LIGHT
SERIES
© 2020 Jibe Lighting - all rights reserved
Jibe reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Read installation instructions carefully. Technical information on the installation instruction
has precedence over the information in the brochure.
Our general terms and conditions shall apply notwithstanding any stipulation to the contrary
to all the orders and agreements with Jibe.
You can obtain a copy of these conditions on demand.
For latest information and specifications of the full product range
visit www.jibe.lighting
JIBE LIGHTING — HEADQUARTERS
Hogebrinkerweg 14V – 3871 KN Hoevelaken
Netherlands Tel: +31 (0)33 844 7111
info@jibe.lighting – www.jibe.lighting
JIBE LIGHTING —  NORTH AMERICA
5917 NW 63 Way - Parkland FL 33067
USA Tel: 954-899-4040
JIBE LIGHTING —  GERMANY
Marie-Curie-Ring 38- 63477 Maintal
Germany Tel: +49 (0)6181 90 90 509
Mob : +49 (0)162 26 36 614
fax : +49 (0)6181 61 01 618
LED
Panel Light
/Series/
LED panel light is one of the most popular
luminaire for commercial lighting, with continuous
modification of its design, light efficiency, CRI,
UGR and smart function, Jibe Lighting is always
capable of providing customers with helpful
solution and best price, that's the main reason
Jibe Lighting is preferred supplier of LED panel
lamp in the market. Jive Lighting LED panel family
supply different solution for project and
distribution, such us regular LED panel with high
Lumen and low UGR, CCT changing LED panel,
waterproof led panel, frameless led panel, Up/
down emitting led panel, big size round led panel
with recessed / surface mounted / pendant
installation, TUV-CE approved Jibe Lighting
driver and Lifud, Tridonic, Philips driver ensure
our reputation of quality always.
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JGL6060-35W-P 35W 595x595x23.5 580x580 4085lm 3.50 4PCS
JGL6262-35W-P 35W 620x620x23.5 605x605 4090lm 3.65 4PCS
JGL30120-35W-P 35W 1195x295x23.5 1180x280 3995lm 3.55 4PCS
JGL-P Panel light
JGL-P panel light is direct lighting with louver
anti-glare design with external driver,
adopting high lumen SMD led and special
lens which provide high light efficiency and
uniform light output, SPCC housing plus PC +
ABS module form ideal combination of
stylish design, it is a perfect replacement for
traditional grill lamp.
JPL-AZ Panel light
JPL-AZ panel light is direct lighting with louver
anti-glare design with external driver, adopting
high lumen SMD led and special lens which
provide high light efficiency and uniform light
output, SPCC housing plus PC module form
ideal combination of stylish design, the
luminous module can be replaced, which ensure
the easy maintenance.it is a ideal replacement
for traditional 3*24W HO T5 and 3*18W T8
fluorescent louver luminaries and side lit LED
panel light.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-30W-AZ 30W 595x595x15 580x580 3450lm 3.20 4PCS
JPL6060-35W-AZ 35W 595x595x15 580x580 3950lm 3.20 4PCS
JPL6262-30W-AZ 30W 620x620x15 605x605 3450lm 3.50 4PCS
JPL6262-35W-AZ 35W 620x620x15 605x605 3950lm 3.50 4PCS
JPL30120-30W-AZ 30W 1195x295x17.5 1180x280 3450lm 3.60 4PCS
JPL30120-35W-AZ 35W 1195x295x17.5 1180x280 3950lm 3.60 4PCS
CCT Finish White CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
247246
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3060-18W-AK 18W 595x295x36 580x280 2010lm 1.55 4PCS
JPL6060-25W-AK 25W 595x595x36 580x580 3552lm 2.90 4PCS
JPL6060-30W-AK 30W 595x595x36 580x580 3660lm 2.90 4PCS
JPL6060-36W-AK 36W 595x595x36 580x580 3900lm 2.90 4PCS
JPL6262-36W-AK 36W 620x620x36 605x605 3900lm 3.30 4PCS
JPL30120-36W-AK 36W 1195x295x36 1180x280 3920lm 2.95 4PCS
JPL-AK panel light is a module design with
external driver, featuring PC louver reflectors to
help reduce UGR, offers the ideal combination
of stylish design and optimum performance for
both task and general lighting; Module
replaceable, easy to install and
maintain.Available in various installation ways:
recessed, suspended and surface mounted, and
can replace the traditional panel light.
JPL-AK Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-CB 18W 295x295x9 280x280 100LM/W 0.85 5PCS
JPL3060-20W-CB 20W 595x295x9 580x280 100LM/W 1.35 5PCS
JPL30120-33W-CB 33W 1195x295x9 1180x280 100LM/W 2.40 5PCS
JPL30120-42W-CB 42W 1195x295x9 1180x280 100LM/W 2.40 5PCS
JPL6060-33W-CB 33W 595x595x9 580x580 100LM/W 2.35 5PCS
JPL6060-42W-CB 42W 595x595x9 580x580 100LM/W 2.35 5PCS
JPL60120-60W-CB 60W 1195x595x9 1180x580 100LM/W 5.30 2PCS
JPL6262-33W-CB 33W 620x620x9 605x605 100LM/W 2.55 5PCS
JPL6262-42W-CB 42W 620x620x9 605x605 100LM/W 2.55 5PCS
JPL6060-25W-CB 25W 595x595x9 580x580 130LM/W 2.35 5PCS
JPL6262-25W-CB 25W 620x620x9 605x605 130LM/W 2.55 5PCS
JPL30120-25W-CB 25W 1195x295x9 1180x280 130LM/W 2.40 5PCS
45W 1195x595x9 1180x580 130LM/W 5.30 2PCS
JPL-CB Panel light
JPL-CB panel light is a 9mm thickness panel with
external driver; PMMA LGP produce uniform light and
high lumen output; Adopts high lumen SMD with
CRI>80, 100lm/W, 130lm/W, SDCM<3 solution can be
provided,  Triac dim, 0-10V dimmable, DALI
dimmable,Emergency all available. It can fit
seamlessly into any work place, available in various
installation ways: recessed, suspended and surface
mounted.
CCT Finish White
JPL60120-45W-
CB CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
249248
JPL-CK Backlit panel light
CCT Finish White
JPL-CK LED panel is a direct lighting with external
driver, adopts SMD led with optical lens to provide a
uniform light effect, no LGP design makes this panel
more cost effective compared with normal edge-lit
panel light, UGR<19 available, high efficiency
available with 100lm/W, 120lm/W and 140lm/W.
Recessed, suspended and surface mounted
installation ways for choice.
A
B
C
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3060-16W-CK 16W 595x295x32 580x280 100LM/W 1.01 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6060-36W-CK 36W 595x595x32 580x580 100LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6262-36W-CK 36W 620x620x32 605x605 100LM/W 1.98 5PCS/6PCS
JPL30120-36W-CK 36W 1195x295x32 1180x280 100LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
JPL60120-60W-CK 60W 1195x595x32 1180x580 100LM/W 3.20 4PCS/4PCS
JPL3060-16W-CK 16W 595x295x32 580x280 120LM/W 1.01 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6060-30W-CK 30W 595x595x32 580x580 120LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6262-30W-CK 30W  620x620x32 605x605 120LM/W 1.98 5PCS/6PCS
JPL30120-30W-CK 30W 1195x295x32 1180x280 120LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6060-36W-CK 36W 595x595x32 580x580 120LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6262-36W-CK 36W 620x620x32 605x605 120LM/W 1.98 5PCS/6PCS
JPL30120-36W-CK 36W 1195x295x32 1180x280 120LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
JPL60120-50W-CK 50W 1195x595x32 1180x580 120LM/W 3.20 4PCS
JPL60120-60W-CK 60W 1195x595x32 1180x580 120LM/W 3.20 4PCS
JPL6060-30W-CK 30W 595x595x32 580x580 140LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6262-30W-CK 30W 620x620x32 605x605 140LM/W 1.98 5PCS/6PCS
JPL30120-30W-CK 30W 1195x295x32 1180x280 140LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
JPL60120-50W-CK 50W 1195x595x32 1180x580 140LM/W 3.20 4PCS
JPL-CK Backlit panel light
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
251250
Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-36W-CK2 36W 595x595x28 580x580 120LM/W 1.50 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6060-25W-CK2 25W 595x595x28 580x580 130LM/W 1.50 5PCS/6PCS
JPL6060-28W-CK2 28W 595x595x28 580x580 130LM/W 1.50 5PCS/6PCS
JPL-CK2 is a frameless backlit panel, adpots
high quality SMD LEDs, 2CCT/ 3CCT adjustable
by slide swtich is available.
JPL-CK2 Backlit panel light
A
B
C
CCT
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
253252
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-AM1 18W 295x295x8 280x280 1355lm 1.20 5PCS
JPL6060-36W-AM1 36W 595x595x8 580x580 3200lm 2.28 5PCS
JPL6262-36W-AM1 36W 620x620x8 605x605 3105lm 3.10 5PCS
JPL30120-36W-AM1 36W 1195x295x8 1180x280 3190lm 2.30 5PCS
JPL60120-60W-AM1 60W 1195x595x8 1180x580 5760lm 5.00 2PCS
JPL-AM1 panel is 8mm thickness panel, adopts high
lumen SMD LED with CRI >80. Top branded external
driver comes with triac dim, 0-10V dim and DALI dim,
it has perfect dimming range and shares great
compatibility with worldwide famous brand dimmers.
The ultra slim profile fits seamlessly into any work
place. It is available in various installation ways:
embedded into ceiling, suspended with hanging wires,
surface mounted in a concrete ceiling by using
surface mounting frame.
JPL-AM1 Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-AF1 18W 295x295x8 280x280 1355lm 1.20 5PCS
JPL6060-36W-AF1 36W 595x595x8 580x580 3200lm 2.28 5PCS
JPL6262-36W-AF1 36W 620x620x8 605x605 3105lm 3.10 5PCS
JPL30120-36W-AF1 36W 1195x295x8 1180x280 3190lm 2.30 5PCS
JPL60120-60W-AF1 60W 1195x595x8 1180x580 5760lm 5.00 2PCS
JPL-AF1 panel is 8mm thickness panel, adopts high
lumen SMD LED with CRI >80. Top branded external
driver comes with triac dim, 0-10V dim and DALI dim,
it has perfect dimming range and shares great
compatibility with worldwide famous brand dimmers.
The ultra slim profile fits seamlessly into any work
place. It is available in various installation ways:
embedded into ceiling, suspended with hanging
wires, surface mounted in a concrete ceiling by using
surface mounting frame.
JPL-AF1 Panel light
CCT Finish White CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
255254
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-G5A 18W 295x295x10 280x280 1685lm 1.35 5PCS
JPL3060-20W-G5A 20W 595x295x10 580x280 1920lm 2.50 5PCS
JPL30120-26W-G5A 26W 1195x295x10 1180x280 3210lm 3.80 5PCS
JPL30120-42W-G5A 42W 1195x295x10 1180x280 4200lm 3.80 5PCS
JPL6060-26W-G5A 26W 595x595x10 580x580 3265lm 3.70 5PCS
JPL6060-42W-G5A 42W 595x595x10 580x580 4250lm 3.70 5PCS
JPL60120-60W-G5A 60W 1195x595x10 1180x580 6240lm 7.50 2PCS
JPL6262-26W-G5A 26W 620x620x10 605x605 3290lm 4.20 5PCS
JPL6262-42W-G5A 42W 620x620x10 605x605 4250lm 4.20 5PCS
JPL-G5A panel is 10mm thickness panel, which
adopts high lumen SMD LED with CRI >80, 100lm/W
and 120lm/W optional. Top branded external driver
comes with triac dim, 0-10V dim and DALI dim, it has
perfect dimming range and shares great
compatibility with worldwide famous brand
dimmers.It is available in various installation ways:
embedded into ceiling, suspended with hanging
wires, surface mounted in a concrete ceiling by using
surface mounting frame.
JPL-G5A Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-G6A 18W 295x295x10 280x280 1665lm 1.35 5PCS
JPL3060-20W-G6A 20W 595x295x10 580x280 1900lm 2.50 5PCS
JPL30120-26W-G6A 26W 1195x295x10 1180x280 3175lm 3.80 5PCS
JPL30120-42W-G6A 42W 1195x295x10 1180x280 4200lm 3.80 5PCS
JPL6060-26W-G6A 26W 595x595x10 580x580 3190lm 3.70 5PCS
JPL6060-42W-G6A 42W 595x595x10 580x580 4250lm 3.70 5PCS
JPL60120-60W-G6A 60W 1195x595x10 1180x580 6060lm 7.50 2PCS
JPL6262-26W-G6A 26W 620x620x10 605x605 3230lm 4.20 5PCS
JPL6262-42W-G6A 42W 620x620x10 605x605 4250lm 4.20 5PCS
JPL-G6A is UGR<19 LED panel with 10mm thickness,
which adopts high lumen SMD LED with CRI >80,
100lm/W and 120lm/W optional. It also can meet the
medical light source COI <3.3. Top branded external
driver comes with triac dim, 0-10V dim and DALI dim,
it has perfect dimming range and shares great
compatibility with worldwide famous brand dimmers.
The ultra slim profile fits seamlessly into any work
place. It is available in various installation ways:
embedded into ceiling, suspended with hanging
wires, surface mounted in a concrete ceiling by using
surface mounting frame.
JPL-G6A Panel light
CCT Finish White CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
257256
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-33W-CC 33W 595x595x14.3 580x580 3530lm 2.50 5PCS
JPL6060-42W-CC 42W 595x595x14.3 580x580 4370lm 2.50 5PCS
JPL30120-33W-CC 33W 1195x295x14.3 1180x280 3400lm 2.65 5PCS
JPL30120-42W-CC 42W 1195x295x14.3 1180x280 4210lm 2.65 5PCS
JPL-CC panel is 14.3mm thickness panel with external
driver, adopts high lumen LED chips
with CRI>80, PMMA LGP produces uniform and
comfortable light. Stronger frame makes better heat
dissipation than common panels. The lighting area fits
seamlessly with the ceiling. Recessed installation with
clips make it suitable for more kinds of ceiling
perfectly.
JPL-CC Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-33W-CD 33W 595x595x35.5 580x580 3460lm 2.35 5PCS
JPL30120-33W-CD 33W 1195x295x35.5 1180x280 3400lm 2.40 5PCS
JPL-CD panel light is 8.5mm thickness frame with
fixed spring design panel light with external driver,
adopts high lumen LED chips with CRI>80, special
frame design provides excellent thermal
management. Recessed installation with clips makes
it suitable for more kinds of ceiling.
JPL-CD Panel light
CCT Finish White CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
259258
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-40W-BC 40W 595x595x11 580x580 4165lm / /
Panel Module / 570x415x8 / / 1.85 5PCS
Panel Frame / 595x595x11 / / 1.40 5PCS
A A
Panel module Panel frame
B B
C C
JPL-BC panel light consist of metal frame and LED
panel with external driver, LED panel adopts prismatic
diffuser (low glare UGR<19) which produce uniform
light and high lumen output; The metal frame with air
slot design to allow the air to circulate; Separated
panel module ensures the easy installation and
maintenance, it is a ideal replacement for traditional
T8 fluorescent louver luminaries and side lit LED
panel light.
JPL-BC Panel light
CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-15W-DS 15W 595x295x10 580x280 1275lm 1.05 10PCS
JPL3060-20W-DS 20W 595x295x10 580x280 1800lm 1.79 5PCS
JPL6060-36W-DS 36W 595x595x10 580x580 3600lm 3.16 4PCS
JPL6262-36W-DS 36W 620x620x10 605x605 3600lm 3.43 4PCS
JPL30120-36W-DS 36W 1195x295x10 1180x280 3600lm 3.31 4PCS
JPL60120-60W-DS 60W 1195x595x10 1180x580 6300lm 6.37 2PCS
JPL-DS panel adopts upper and lower frame structure
design to reach an IP65 waterproof effect, it has a
strong structure with 10mm thickness. Upper and
lower 6063 Aluminium frames provide a great thermal
management to ensure a long lifespan. Besides, it
has high lumen SMD light source and PMMA LGP
which offer a uniform light output and avoid yellow
risky. External IP65 flicker free driver with waterproof
DC connector. Multiple installation ways: recessed,
suspended and surface mounted.
JPL-DS Backlit panel light
CCT Finish White
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
261260
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-CQ 18W 295x295x8 280x280 1890lm 1.03 10PCS
JPL3060-20W-CQ 20W 595x295x8 580x280 2100lm 1.67 5PCS
JPL6060-36W-CQ 36W 595x595x8 580x580 3780lm 2.85 4PCS
JPL6262-36W-CQ 36W 620x620x8 605x605 3780lm 3.04 4PCS
JPL30120-36W-CQ 36W 1195x295x8 1180x280 3780lm 2.89 4PCS
JPL-CQ Panel light
CCT Finish White
JPL-CQ panel light is IP65 waterproof design
with external driver. Adopt high lumen efficiency SMD
LED with even light output. Aluminum frame provides
excellent thermal management. Multiple installation
way: recessed, suspended and surface mounted.
A
B
C
CCT Finish White
JPL-CL Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3030-18W-CL 18W 295x295x9 280x280 1850lm 0.56 10PCS
JPL3060-20W-CL 20W 295x595x9 280x280 2100lm 0.95 5PCS
JPL6060-30W-CL 30W 595x595x9 580x580 3650lm 1.60 5PCS
JPL6262-30W-CL 30W 620x620x9 605x605 3650lm 1.75 5PCS
JPL30120-30W-CL 30W 1195x295x9 1180x280 3600lm 1.70 5PCS
JPL6060-36W-CL 36W 595x595x9 580x580 4000lm 1.60 5PCS
JPL6262-36W-CL 36W 620x620x9 605x605 4000lm 1.75 5PCS
JPL30120-36W-CL 36W 1195x295x9 1180x280 3900lm 1.70 5PCS
JPL-CL LED panel light is a screwless design with flat
frame and no back plate, adopting PMMA LGP which
produces uniform light and high lumen output, good
quality SMD with 110lm/W. Triac dim, 0-10V dimmable,
DALI dimmable and 3 CCT interchangeable are available. It
can fits seamlessly into any work place, available in
various installation ways: recessed, suspended and
surface mounted.
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
263262
CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3060-DE 13W 292x592x48 / 1365lm 2.60 4PCS
JPL3012-DE 28W 1192x292x48 / 2940lm 2.99 4PCS
JPL4012-DE 28W 1192x392x48 / 2940lm 2.73 2PCS
JPL6060-DE 28W 592x592x48 / 2940lm 5.41 4PCS
JPL3015-DE 40W 1492x292x48 / 4200lm 3.73 4PCS
JPL-DE is a new grill design with UGR<19.COI
(Cyanosis Observation Index) compliant.Air slot
available.
JPL-DE Panel light
A
B
C
A
B
C
Finish WhiteCCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL6060-40W-DP 40W 595x595x8.5 580x580 4000lm 3.10 4PCS
JPL6262-40W-DP 40W 620x620x8.5 605x605 4000lm 3.50 4PCS
JPL30120-40W-DP 40W 1195x295x8.5 1180x280 4000lm 3.10 4PCS
JPL-DP is smart panel light , which is comprised of
driver, smart control module and induction module.
Connect Bluetooth between the mobile phone and the
lamp, then the mobile phone APP can control the
lamp. Users can adjust the brightness and color
temperature of lamps according to their own needs.
Automatic light supplement can also be realized by
photo sensor. The PIR sensor is used to switch the
lamp, and the indicator light is used to display the on/
off state of the photosensitive sensor and PIR sensor
of the Lamp.
JPL-DP Backlit panel light
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
265264
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JGL6060-36W-AA 36W 595x595x49 580x580 3960lm 2.60 5PCS
JGL30120-36W-AA 36W 1195x295x49 1180x280 3960lm 2.99 5PCS
JGL6262-36W-AA 36W 620x620x49 605x605 3960lm 2.73 5PCS
JGL60120-60W-AA 60W 1195x595x49 1180x580 6500lm 5.41 2PCS
JGL-AA backlit troffer is new anti-glare design, the
compact and seamless splicing make it a great
looking .It adopts anti-glare prism plate to reach
UGR<19,could be interchangeable CCT (3000K+4000K
+5700K)with slide switch.
JGL-AA Panel light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JGL6060-33W-N 33W 595x595x54 580x580 3850lm 2.50 5PCS
JGL30120-33W-N 33W 1195x295x54 1180x280 3850lm 2.70 5PCS
JGL-N Troffer light
JGL-N is troffer light with external driver, adopts
secondary optical designed and special treatment
diffuser to achieve more uniform and softer light,
providing more comfortable visual experience.
Luminous efficiency 105lm/W. Powder spraying
surface treatment is employed in the lamp fixture
which makes the lamp corrosion resistant. Designed
for grid ceiling commercial applications.
CCT Finish White CCT Finish White
A
B
C
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
267266
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL35120-40W-DF 40W 1200x350x19 / 4800lm 4.50 2PCS
JPL35120-40W-DF-D 40W 1200x350x19 / 4800lm 4.50 2PCS
JPL35120-60W-DF 60W 1200x350x19 / 7200lm 4.50 2PCS
This panel light is a frameless, transparent and
360 degree lighting design, which provides a
great visual aesthetic feeling. Adopt high lumen
SMD light source, the 4mm transparent PMMA
LGP makes
a uniform, soft lighting output and reaches anti-
glare UGR<19. 6063 aluminum heat sink makes
an excellent thermal management. Magnetic
mounting box can also save much time for
installation.
JPL-DF Panel light
A
B
C
CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL30120-30W-DB  30W 1200x300x16.5 / 3060lm 3.76 2PCS
JPL30120-40W-DB 40W 1200x300x16.5 / 4000lm 3.76 2PCS
JPL30120-50W-DB 50W 1200x300x16.5 / 4950lm 3.76 2PCS
JPL-DB panel light is an Up & down emitting
panel with external driver, novel design without
any screw make it a special and good looking
panel. Besides, it is an anti-glare UGR<19
design without Prism plate, this is a new
tendency for high end market. Magnetic
mounting box can also save much time for
installation, Triac dim and DALI dimming
options.
JPL-DB Panel light
CCT Finish White
A
B
C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
269268
CCT Finish White
JPL-W Panel light
JPL-W LED pendant decorative light with high
quality diffuser and 3T PMMA LGP. 300mm,
400mm, 500mm, 600mm and 780mm diameter
for options. Various installation ways include
suspended, surface mounted and recessed.
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL3012-18W-W 18W Ø300x12 1560lm 2.50 5PCS
JPL4012-25W-W 25W Ø400x12 2070lm 3.10 4PCS
JPL4012-35W-W 35W Ø400x12 2900lm 3.10 4PCS
JPL5012-30W-W 30W Ø500x12 2520lm 4.20 4PCS
JPL5012-35W-W 35W Ø500x12 2900lm 4.20 4PCS
JPL6012-35W-W 35W Ø600x12 3040lm 4.34 2PCS
JPL6012-45W-W 45W Ø600x12 3600lm 4.34 2PCS
JPL8012-60W-W 60W Ø780x20 5430lm 6.10 2PCS
JPL8012-80W-W 80W Ø780x20 7460lm 6.90 2PCS
A
B
850mm
Hteight
adjustable
CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL1212-6W-DD  6W 120x120x21 105x105 420lm 0.24 36PCS
JPL1515-9W-DD 9W 146x146x21 127x127 750lm 0.28 24PCS
JPL1717-12W-DD 12W 171x171x21 155x155 950lm 0.34 20PCS
JPL2222-18W-DD 18W 224x224x21 205x205 1500lm 0.52 12PCS
JPL3030-24W-DD 24W 300x300x21  277x277 2000lm 0.88 12PCS
JPL1221-6W-DD 6W Ø120x21 Ø108-113 420lm 0.20 36PCS
JPL1521-9W-DD 9W Ø145x21 Ø127-133 750lm 0.24 24PCS
JPL1721-12W-DD 12W Ø170x21 Ø157-162 950lm 0.29 20PCS
JPL2221-18W-DD 18W Ø224x21 Ø205-212 1500lm 0.42 12PCS
JPL3021-24W-DD 24W Ø300x21 Ø282-288 2000lm 0.71 12PCS
JPL-DD is small size panel with complete diameter
options. 2835SMD LED chip and PMMA LGP offer a
great light transmittance and light output. Adopt die-
casting aluminum frame which provides a great
thermal management. External driver comes with
triac dim, it shares great popularity by perfect
dimming range and great compatibility with
worldwide dimmers. The ultra slim profile fits
perfectly for all working places.
JPL-DD Panel light
A
B
A
B C
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
271270
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JPL-DR300-18W 18W Ø300x32 / 2200lm 2.20 4PCS
JPL-DR300-18W 18W Ø300x75 / 2200lm 1.95 4PCS
JPL-DR300-18W 18W Ø300x45 Ø260-280 2200lm 1.36 4PCS
JPL-DR400-25W 25W Ø400x32 / 3000lm 2.60 2PCS
JPL-DR400-25W 25W Ø400x75 / 3000lm 2.35 2PCS
JPL-DR400-25W 25W Ø400x45 Ø360-380 3000lm 1.80 2PCS
JPL-DR400-35W 35W Ø400x32 / 4200lm 2.60 2PCS
JPL-DR400-35W 35W Ø400x75 / 4200lm 2.35 2PCS
JPL-DR400-35W 35W Ø400x45 Ø360-380 4200lm 1.80 2PCS
JPL-DR500-30W 30W Ø500x32 / 3600lm 3.00 2PCS
JPL-DR500-30W 30W Ø500x75 / 3600lm 2.70 2PCS
JPL-DR500-30W 30W Ø500x45 Ø460-480 3600lm 2.20 2PCS
JPL-DR500-35W 35W Ø500x32 / 4200lm 3.00 2PCS
JPL-DR500-35W 35W Ø500x75 / 4200lm 2.70 2PCS
JPL-DR500-35W 35W Ø500x45 Ø460-480 4200lm 2.20 2PCS
JPL-DR600-35W 35W Ø600x32 / 4200lm 3.50 2PCS
JPL-DR600-35W 35W Ø600x75 / 4200lm 3.20 2PCS
JPL-DR600-35W 35W Ø600x45 Ø560-580 4200lm 2.60 2PCS
JPL-DR600-45W 45W Ø600x32 / 5400lm 3.50 2PCS
JPL-DR600-45W 45W Ø600x75 / 5400lm 3.20 2PCS
JPL-DR600-45W 45W Ø600x45 Ø560-580 5400lm 2.60 2PCS
JPL-DR600-60W 60W Ø600x32 / 7200lm 3.50 2PCS
JPL-DR600-60W 60W Ø600x75 / 7200lm 3.20 2PCS
JPL-DR600-60W 60W Ø600x45 Ø560-580 7200lm 2.60 2PCS
Surface mountedSuspension Recessed
JPL-DR is a round panel with low UGR and
PMMA LGP design, 300mm, 400mm, 500mm,
600mm are available, CCT switch and Sensor
function provide more choices to consumers,
Various installation ways include suspended,
surface mounted and recessed.
JPL-DR Backlit panel light
CCT Finish White
A
B
A
B
A
B
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
273272
Suspending Kits
Recessed Installation Clips
Panel Light installation accessories
Surface Mounted Frame
DIY Surface Mounted Frame
Embedded Mounted Frame
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
275274
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
JOL02-75W-DOS 75W 720x340x21.5x1925 6800lm
Flat lamp body:2.70
Lamp pole:3.10
Lamp base:6.70
6PCS
6PCS
3PCS
JOL02 LED freestanding  luminaire
CCT Finish White
This JOL02 freestanding lamp is
composed of three parts: flat lamp
body, lamp pole and lamp base. With a
precise optical design (UGR<16, up
70% & down 30% lighting), it can
ensure a more uniform and more
comfortable lighting effect. Lamp Pole
with: Plug, touchable 0-10V dimmer,
light sensor and PIR sensor module.
D
A
B
C
LE
D
 fr
ee
st
an
di
ng
lu
m
in
ai
re
277276